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2000/01

2010/11

2020/21

Place of Origin

Int'l Students % of Total

Place of Origin

Int'l Students % of Total

Place of Origin

Int'l Students % of Total

China

India

Japan
South Korea
Taiwan
Canada
Indonesia
Thailand
Turkey
Mexico
Germany
Brazil
United Kingdom
Malaysia
Hong Kong
France
Pakistan
Russia
Colombia
Kenya
Saudi Arabia
Venezuela
Sweden
Jamaica

Singapore

59,939
54,664
46,497
45,685
28,566
25,279
11,625
11,187
10,983
10,670
10,128
8,846
8,139
7,795
7,627
7,273
6,948
6,858
6,765
6,229
5,273
5,217
4,598
4,225
4,166

10.9
10.0
8.5
8.3
52
4.6
2.1
2.0
2.0
1.9
1.8
1.6
15
1.4
1.4
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2
1.1
1.0
1.0
0.8
0.8
0.8

China

India

South Korea
Canada
Taiwan
Saudi Arabia
Japan
Vietnam
Mexico
Turkey
Nepal
Germany
United Kingdom
Brazil
Thailand
Hong Kong
France
Nigeria
Indonesia
Malaysia
Colombia
Iran
Venezuela
Pakistan
Russia

157,558
103,895
73,351
27,546
24,818
22,704
21,290
14,888
13,713
12,184
10,301
9,458
8,947
8,777
8,236
8,136
8,098
7,148
6,942
6,735
6,456
5,626
5,491
5,045
4,692

21.8
14.4
10.1
3.8
3.4
31
2.9
2.1
1.9
1.7
1.4
1.3
1.2
1.2
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.0
1.0
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.6

China

India

South Korea
Canada
Saudi Arabia
Vietnam
Taiwan
Brazil
Mexico
Nigeria
Japan

Nepal

[ran
Bangladesh
Turkey
United Kingdom
Indonesia
Pakistan
Colombia
Kuwait
Venezuela
Hong Kong
Spain
France
Germany

317,299
167,582
39,491
25,143
21,933
21,631
19,673
14,000
12,986
12,860
11,785
11,172
9,614
8,598
8,109
8,028
7,489
7,475
7,107
6,846
6,122
5,878
5,781
5,643
5,364

({£PF) IIETOpen doors)

34.7
18.3
4.3
2.8
2.4
2.4
2.2
15
14
1.4
1.3
1.2
1.1
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
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